22
23

24

25

26

27

dimanche
lundi
mardi
mercredi
jeudi
vendredi
samedi
dimanche
lundi
mardi
mercredi
jeudi
vendredi
samedi
dimanche
lundi
mardi
mercredi
jeudi
vendredi
samedi
dimanche
lundi
mardi
mercredi
jeudi
vendredi
samedi
dimanche
lundi

Juin-2025

Séance 1

Séance 2

Evenement

Encadrants

Encadrants

Christophe

CT Corentin

Christophe

CT Corentin

CT Corentin

Christophe

Leszek




